Provisional Merit List for the

ost of Audiometry Technician @ SVRRGGH, Tirupati

SL.

Applic-ation ID

Name & Address of the
candidate

Gender(M/F)

Date of Birth

DD-MM-
YYYY

Age as on
01-07-2025

Caste

Esnomic
ally
Back
ward
class
EWS

PH Status (Yes/No)

Ex-Service men / women
(Yes/No)

Status
Local/

Educational Qualification details

Weightage for
completion of
Course

Weightage marks for the service rendered on contract /
outsoursing basis in Govt. schemes

Non-Local

Qualifi-
cation

Year of Pass

DD-MM-
YYYY

Max.
Marks

Marks
Obtai-
ned

Marks upto 9.5 CGPA

75%
Marks
on

merit

No of
Years
Complet
ed

Weighta
ge upto
10
Marks

Having Contract
Service Under Govt.

(Yes/No)
, Weather Urban/

Rural/Tribal/Covid-19

Date of Entry in to
contract Service

Remarks

Date upto which
worked (Cutoff Date is
01-07-2021)

No. of Completed half
years on contract
contract service MAX
upto 15 Marks
Total Marks

Weightage marks for
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M Prasanna Kuamr

S/o M Prabudasu

5-5-290, Reservoir Raod , Beside
Ayyappa Traders, Near Old
Mnaternity Circle, Tirupati-517501

6/20/1988

37Y

sC

BSc. ASLP

6/1/2024

1400

1208

64.71

N/A 0 64.71

Goduguchinthinthala Sailja

D/o G. Sreenivasulu

6-8-1045/102

NGO's Colony, revenue Ward No 6
Tirupati-517501

4/25/1993

32Y

sC

BSc. ASLP

3/1/2015

2600

1662

47.94

Urban

11/25/2021

2/20/2025 6 6 62.94

K.Siddaiah

S/o Krishnaiah

Kavanoor(V), Sriramapuram(Post),
Nindra(M), Chittor Dist-517587

6/5/1988

37Y

Ne

No

No

No

DHLS

5/1/2008

1000

636

47.70

16

10

Urban

10/12/2022

2/7/2025 4 4 61.70

Pandeti Venkat Rao,

S/o Pandeti Devaraju
D.No:2/38,Pagidala(V) and Post
Rajupalam Manadal, Kadapa-516359

6/9/1990

35Y

Ne

No

No

No

NL

BSc. ASLP

5/1/2012

3300

2137

48.57

12

10

No

N/A 0 58.57

Varemilla Razia

D/o V.Peeru Shaeb

5-41, BC Colony, Rachapalli Village,
Vontimitta Mandalam, Kadapa-516213

8/7/1994

30Y

BC-B

No

No

No

NL

BSc. ASLP

6/1/2015

2500

1626

48.78

No

1st year Marks
N/A 0 57.78 [memo not enclosed
completely

B.Shiva Saranya Kumari

D/o B.V.Ramalingeswarulu
17-150-9-2a, Teachers Colony,
Pattikonda-518380

8/18/1992

32Y

BC-A

No

No

No

NL

5/1/2015

2060

1201

43.73

No

Not eligible for
service weightage
as she was working
in karnataka state.

N/A 0 52.73

L Shivaraj

S/o Eshwarappa

3-5, Annapurna Buildin,
Veerabadranagarm Sanga Reddy, Near
Hanuman Temple,Sangareddy Dist-
Telangana-502001

7/9/1988

36Y

OBC

NL

DHLS

5/1/2006

1000

514

38.55

18

10

Not eligible as he is
N/A 0 48.55 |submitted 1 year

course

Shaik Mansha

D/o Shaik Nagur

5-5-17, 9th street, Sri Ramalayam
Temple, Tyulus Colonym Nellore-
524004

7/5/2000

24Y

BC-E

No

No

No

NL

0.00

No eligible
0 0 0.00 |Qualifaction, BSC
Degree

T.Velayudham

S/o T.Venkataiah

3-1, T.T.Kandriga, Annur(P), Karveti
Nagaram, Chittor Dist-517582

5/6/2000

25Y

sC

No

No

No

0.00

No

No eligible
N/A 0 0.00 |[Qualifaction, BSC
Degree

10

Ankkanagari Gnanedra Reedy
S/o Jayarana Reddy Ankkanagairi
17-1-30, Aravapalli Street, Tirupati

M

8/5/2002

22Y

BC-A

No

No

No

0.00

No

No eligible
N/A 0 0.00 |Qualifaction,
Intermediate

Any grievences

to be submtted

in person with rel evant

docunents to the Ofice of t

he Princi pal

on or

bef ore 5PM on 7-5-2025




Tenepalli Renuka
Vi j
Bt No cigile
11 10 [ enal ® 7/11/1987 37Y e No No No L 0.00 0 No N/A 0.00 |Qualifaction, BSC
pall Nursing
Puthalapattu(m)
Chittoor Dist
D.Revathi
D/o Dandu Ramanjulu Marks Memo not
12 L, 60, Mangalavatlapalli(V), Sithout, 6/10/1993 32Y | BCD No No No NL BSc. ASLP 4/1/2016 0.00 8 No N/A Cloar
Kadapa
Sd/- Superintendent Sd/- Nodal Officer /Supdt., Sd/- DCHS DM & HO
SVRRGGH GMH CHITTOOR CHITTOOR
Tirupati Tirupati

Any grievences to be submtted in person with rel evant

docunents to the Ofice of the Principal

on or

bef ore 5PM on 7-5-2025
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